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Date Location Start Event Name School Description
Fri 11/03/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Boys Basketball Skill Session Croton-Harmon HS Request for CHHS Main

Gym only
Tue 11/07/2017 PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor

After School
Evening/Weekends

5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 11/08/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 11/09/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 11/10/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/11/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 11/13/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 11/14/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 11/15/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 11/16/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 11/17/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/18/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 11/20/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 11/24/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 11/25/2017 Lakeland HS 11:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage
Sat 11/25/2017 Lakeland HS 11:00 am Varsity Boys asketball Croton-Harmon HS

Lakeland HS
Mon 11/27/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 11/28/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 11/29/2017 Walter Panas HS 4:30 pm Varsity Boys asketball Walter Panas HS
Croton-Harmon HS
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Thu 11/30/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 12/01/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 12/02/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice (If no Cheer
Competition)

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 12/05/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 12/06/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/07/2017 Alexander Hamilton 6:15 pm Varsity Boys asketball Alexander Hamilton
Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/07/2017 Alexander Hamilton High
School

6:15 pm Elmsford Classic Basketball Croton-Harmon HS
Alexander Hamilton High School

Croton (Home Team) vs
Rye Neck (Away Team)

Fri 12/08/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sun 12/10/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 12/11/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 12/12/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 12/14/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 12/15/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Mayclim

Croton-Harmon HS
Dobbs Ferry HS

Dobbs Ferry (dark) vs
Carmel (white)

Fri 12/15/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Mayclim

Croton-Harmon HS O'Neill (dark) vs Croton
(white)

Sat 12/16/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Consolation

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 12/16/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Championship

Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 12/18/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 12/19/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 12/20/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 12/21/2017 WESTLAKE HIGH

SCHOOL
4:30 pm Varsity Boys asketball WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 12/22/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
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Tue 12/26/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 12/27/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 12/28/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Fri 12/29/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 12/30/2017 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Boys Varsity Basketball Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Tue 01/02/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity boys basketball - practice Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 01/03/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity boys basketball - practice Croton-Harmon HS
Thu 01/04/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity boys basketball - practice Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 01/06/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 2:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 01/06/2018 Alexander Hamilton High
School

7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Alexander Hamilton High School
Croton-Harmon HS

Rescheduled from 12/10/17

Mon 01/08/2018 Yonkers  HS 4:45 pm Varsity Boys asketball Yonkers  HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 01/09/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 01/10/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Hawthorne Cedar Knolls Jr/Sr HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 01/12/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Var Boys Basketball - Practice Croton-Harmon HS
Sat 01/13/2018 Briarcliff HS 2:00 pm Varsity Boys asketball Briarcliff HS

Croton-Harmon HS
Mon 01/15/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 01/17/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 01/18/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball PLEASANTVILLE H S
Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 01/20/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sun 01/21/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 10:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 01/22/2018 North Salem MS HS 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball North Salem MS HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 01/23/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 01/24/2018 Valhalla HS 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Valhalla HS
Croton-Harmon HS



4:57 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Varsity Boys Basketball Page 4

Date Location Start Event Name School Description
Thu 01/25/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -

Practice
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 01/26/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 01/27/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main All Day Hoops for Heroes Croton-Harmon HS Hoops for Heroes Schedule
(CHHS Main Gym): Varsity
Boys 1:00PM  Haldane
(HOME) vs. Bronxville
(AWAY) 3:00PM  Ossining
(HOME) vs. Hastings
(AWAY)
5:00PM  Croton-Harmon
(HOME) vs. Westlake
(AWAY) Varsity Girls
7:00PM Croton-Harmon
(HOME) vs. Palisades Prep
(AWAY)

Sat 01/27/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Westlake HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 01/29/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 01/30/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 01/31/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 02/01/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Briarcliff HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Fri 02/02/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 02/03/2018 Cross Hill Academy 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Cross Hill Academy
Croton-Harmon HS
Gorton High School

rescheduled from 1/16

Mon 02/05/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball - 
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 02/06/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 02/08/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS
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Thu 02/08/2018 Pleasantville 4:30 pm Varsity Boys

Basketball-Rescheduled
Croton-Harmon HS
PLEASANTVILLE H S

Fri 02/09/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Croton-Harmon HS
Valhalla HS

Sat 02/10/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Hendrick Hudson HS
Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 02/12/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 02/13/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Wed 02/14/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 02/15/2018 Blind Brook HS 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Croton-Harmon HS
Blind Brook HS

Fri 02/16/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Aux. 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 02/17/2018 CHHS Gymnasium Main 8:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball -
Practice

Croton-Harmon HS


